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Cr 20Cr 33 FERTE MILLON
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SAILLY 1
MARTIMONT
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BW0070

01301X01068
BRQ028

 01058X019378
BRQ00 2

Cr 40  MAREUIL SUR OURCQ
01553X1024/BZ0048

NESLES 1
14-4449 14-3810

VILLARCEAUX 1 LA VIGNOTTE 2D
14-4435 14-4431

LIMOSIN 1D
14-4063
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14-4398
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OURQ11 

01557X003 9
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Sologne Contres 
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04257X0515 F

Touraine Tours 
04585X0190 FAEP

Touraine Autreche 
04584X0109 F3

Touraine Villandry 
04873X0021 FAEP

Touraine 
Savigné-sur-Lathan 
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Anjou
La fontaine St Martin
03928X0052 F1993
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Argile verte lacustre à partir d’etampes
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